BOYS

Trinity boys blazer- Black

Long sleeved shirt- White (twin pack)

Trinity sport pants - Black

GIRLS

Trinity girls blazer- Black
Girls trousers- Black

Girls pleated skirt- Black
Trinity sport leggings- Black

UNISEX

Trinity house tie (all colours)

Trinity black slipover tank top

Trinity black sports shorts

Trinity black sport sock (Year 9, 10 & 11 only)

Trinity sports quarter zip training top (Year 9, 10 & 11 only)- Black

Trinity sports t-shirt

Motif8 Embroidery & Print Ltd
Gladstone Industrial Estate
Stephenson Street
Thornaby
Stockton-On-Tees
TS17 6AL

01642 601501
info@motif8.co.uk

Store Opening Hours
Monday- 9-5
Tuesday- 9-5

Wednesday- 9-5
Thursday- 9-5
Friday- 9-5
Saturday- 9-5

(motif8 Jun till Oct, check website for winter hours)

Sunday- closed

£22.50
£15.99
£13.50

FROM

£22.50
£17.99
£17.00
£13.00

£5.50
£15.00
£6.00
£5.00
£17.50
£13.00

Rawcliffes
36 Prince Regent Street
Stockton-On-Tees
TS18 1DF

01642 636650
sales@rawcliffes-stockton.co.uk
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